Pos Num
1. 4090
2. 4037
3. 4086
4. 4071
5. 4057
6. 4079
7. 4123
8. 4157
9. 4074
10. 4122
11. 4182
12. 4075
13. 4113
14. 4158
15. 4058
16. 4055
17. 4087
18. 4185
19. 4043
LB

— —

Apellido

PINTO ALMEIDA
COHEN BOHORQUEZ
ROJAS CABALLERO
MONTES MORALES
AMAYA CARDONA
ORIGUA GONZALEZ
CAMPO QUINTERO
RAMIREZ RODAS
PEREA VALDIVIESO
CAMPO QUINTERO

CALDAS COLMENARES

PEREA ARENAS

ECHEVERRY MARTINEZ

QUIROZ ESCOBAR
FRANCO MUNOZ
RIVAS IZARAMA
AVILA PARDO
GONZALEZ MARIN
TORRES MARTIN

o

Medetlin

RONDA CLASIFICATORIA SEGUNDA SERIE
PUSH BIKES MASCULINO 4 ANOS

Nombre

DYLAN SANTIAGO
LIAM FERNANDO
MARTIN

JOSHUA

EMMANUEL
ROBINSON EMILIANO
CAMILO

AUGUSTO
SANTIAGO JOSE
MARTIN

JUAN GAEL

MIGUEL ANGEL
JUAN FELIPE

LIAM FELIPE
VALENTINO

YADIEL ANDRES
JUAN ANDRES MESSI
TOMAS

NICOLAS

E ?nder

L a1 4

Vueltas

N W W WwWwWwwWwwwwowwowowowowowowow

Tiempo

00:05:34
00:06:07
00:06:15
00:06:17
00:06:36
00:06:37
00:06:53
00:07:08
00:07:22
00:07:28
00:07:33
00:07:34
00:07:34
00:07:44
00:07:54
00:08:12
00:08:15
00:08:39
00:08:59

Pasan a la final
Pasan a la final
Pasan a la final
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